Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
15-05-2026 1/1
ME450150KR Digital Caliper 150mm
Part No: ME450150KR
Price: £33.47 (exc VAT) | £40.16 (inc VAT)
Specifications
ME450150KR Digital Caliper 150mm
Features:
Clearly legible
Reduced risk of measurement errors
High user convenience
Durable
Product details
Suitable for 4-fold measurement with digital display for indoor, outdoor and depth measurements
Hardened stainless steel
Nonius bottom 0.01mm, nonius top 0.0005 inch
Accuracy +/- 0.03mm
Display 10mm
Supplied in plastic case